Results PCYC Wrestling Competition 1/5/2016

Venue

Weight Kg.

20Kg

20Kg

29Kg

29Kg

32Kg

35Kg

35Kg

38Kg

42Kg

52Kg
58Kg

65Kg

74kg

HORNSBY PCYC

GOLD

Harmony Carolan
Female, Mt. Druitt

Mohanad Ismail

Mt. Druitt

Zenon Pate
Mt. Druitt

Lily Drysdale

Female, Cabramatta

Joel Farrel
Lake lllawarra

Frances Doyle

Female, Redfern

Harry Roache
Lake lllawarra

Ryder Pate
Mt. Druitt
Phoenix Pate

Mt. Druitt
Liam Carolan

Holly Drysdale

Female, Cabramatta

Vladimir Ditroilo

Hornsby

Sean Keating
Lake lllawarra

PCYC POINT SCORE

Mt. Druitt
23

Cabramatta
12

SILVER

Sam Fendler
Redfern

Max Drysdale
Cabramatta

Karim Ismail
Mt. Druitt
Abdullah Deif

Cabramatta
Mt. Druitt

Amir Soultan
Cabramatta

BRONZE

Drew Whalan
Lake lllawarra

Yukov Praporshshikov 4th Curtis Whalan
Lake lllawarra Lake lllawarra
Trent Jaegqi

Mt. Druitt

Nathan Mc Millan Farnam Aghataher

Mt. Druitt

Lake lllawarra
11

Hornsby
Redfern Hornsby
5 4



